MAXIMIZE
DRAINAGE
  MINIMIZE SIZE
Locking Drainage Catheter
42% smaller than Merit standard
locking pigtails1
Before using, refer to Instructions for Use for indications, contraindications, warnings, precautions, and directions for use.
Merit Medical Systems, Inc.

is to ensure all holes are in
the fluid pocket
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog
Number Size
Working
Length
Drainage
Holes
Marker
Band
Securement
Device
RML17-6-038MB 6.5F 17 cm 7 Yes -
RML17-7-038MB 7.5F 17 cm 7 Yes -
RML17-8-038MB 8.5F 17 cm 7 Yes -
RML17-10-038MB 10F 17 cm 7 Yes -
RML17-12-038MB 12F 17 cm 7 Yes -
RML17-14-038MB 14F 17 cm 7 Yes -
RML27-6-038MB 6.5F 27 cm 7 Yes -
RML27-7-038MB 7.5F 27 cm 7 Yes -
RML27-8-038MB 8.5F 27 cm 7 Yes -
RML27-10-038MB 10F 27 cm 7 Yes -
RML27-12-038MB 12F 27 cm 7 Yes -
RML27-14-038MB 14F 27 cm 7 Yes -
RML42-6-038MB 6.5F 42 cm 7 Yes -
RML42-7-038MB 7.5F 42 cm 7 Yes -
RML42-8-038MB 8.5F 42 cm 7 Yes -
RML42-10-038MB 10F 42 cm 7 Yes -
RML42-12-038MB 12F 42 cm 7 Yes -
RML42-14-038MB 14F 42 cm 7 Yes -
RML27-6-SFX 6.5F 27 cm 7 Yes StayFIX® (small)
RML27-7-SFX 7.5F 27 cm 7 Yes StayFIX® (small)
RML27-8-SFX 8.5F 27 cm 7 Yes StayFIX® (small)
RML27-10-SFX 10F 27 cm 7 Yes StayFIX® (small)
RML27-12-SFX 12F 27 cm 7 Yes StayFIX® (small)
RML27-14-SFX 14F 27 cm 7 Yes StayFIX® (large)
RML27-6-REV 6.5F 27 cm 7 Yes Revolution™
RML27-7-REV 7.5F 27 cm 7 Yes Revolution™
RML27-8-REV 8.5F 27 cm 7 Yes Revolution™
RML27-10-REV 10F 27 cm 7 Yes Revolution™
RML27-12-REV 12F 27 cm 7 Yes Revolution™
RML27-14-REV 14F cm 27 cm 7 Yes Revolution™
RC-RTOOL Repositioning Tool  |  Packaged 15 per box
Max guide wire: 0.038" (0.97 mm)  |  Items in red require a 6–8 week lead time.
Packaged 5 units per box.
ReSolve Mini